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Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP

TROPIC HOPE H 01-Oct Sun Wed, Sep-27 23-Sep Thu, Sep-28 21-Sep Tue, Sep-26 19-Sep Tue, Sep-26 19-Sep Wed, Sep-20 13-Sep
X PRESS SAGARMALA H 02-Oct Mon Thu, Sep-28 24-Sep Fri, Sep-29 22-Sep Wed, Sep-27 20-Sep Wed, Sep-27 20-Sep Thu, Sep-21 14-Sep
ONE CYGNUS H 02-Oct Mon Thu, Sep-28 24-Sep Fri, Sep-29 22-Sep Wed, Sep-27 20-Sep Wed, Sep-27 20-Sep Thu, Sep-21 14-Sep
MSC HANNAH H 02-Oct Mon Thu, Sep-28 24-Sep Fri, Sep-29 22-Sep Wed, Sep-27 20-Sep Wed, Sep-27 20-Sep Thu, Sep-21 14-Sep
BAKKAFOSS H 04-Oct Wed Sat, Sep-30 26-Sep Sun, Oct-01 24-Sep Fri, Sep-29 22-Sep Fri, Sep-29 22-Sep Fri, Sep-22 15-Sep
CMA CGM ANDROMEDA H 05-Oct Thu Sun, Oct-01 27-Sep Mon, Oct-02 25-Sep Sat, Sep-30 23-Sep Sat, Sep-30 23-Sep Fri, Sep-22 15-Sep
VOLGA MAERSK H 06-Oct Fri Mon, Oct-02 28-Sep Tue, Oct-03 26-Sep Sun, Oct-01 24-Sep Sun, Oct-01 24-Sep Mon, Sep-25 18-Sep
MSC  MELISSA H 08-Oct Sun Wed, Oct-04 30-Sep Thu, Oct-05 28-Sep Tue, Oct-03 26-Sep Tue, Oct-03 26-Sep Wed, Sep-27 20-Sep
TROPIC LISSETTE H 08-Oct Sun Wed, Oct-04 30-Sep Thu, Oct-05 28-Sep Tue, Oct-03 26-Sep Tue, Oct-03 26-Sep Wed, Sep-27 20-Sep
MSC ALYSSA H 10-Oct Tue Fri, Oct-06 02-Oct Sat, Oct-07 30-Sep Thu, Oct-05 28-Sep Thu, Oct-05 28-Sep Fri, Sep-29 22-Sep
SKOGAFOSS H 11-Oct Wed Sat, Oct-07 03-Oct Sun, Oct-08 01-Oct Fri, Oct-06 29-Sep Fri, Oct-06 29-Sep Fri, Sep-29 22-Sep
CMA CGM G. WASHINGTON H 12-Oct Thu Sun, Oct-08 04-Oct Mon, Oct-09 02-Oct Sat, Oct-07 30-Sep Sat, Oct-07 30-Sep Fri, Sep-29 22-Sep
ONE CRANE H 13-Oct Fri Mon, Oct-09 05-Oct Tue, Oct-10 03-Oct Sun, Oct-08 01-Oct Sun, Oct-08 01-Oct Mon, Oct-02 25-Sep
ONE WREN H 13-Oct Fri Mon, Oct-09 05-Oct Tue, Oct-10 03-Oct Sun, Oct-08 01-Oct Sun, Oct-08 01-Oct Mon, Oct-02 25-Sep
ONE FALCON (E) H 13-Oct Fri Mon, Oct-09 05-Oct Tue, Oct-10 03-Oct Sun, Oct-08 01-Oct Sun, Oct-08 01-Oct Mon, Oct-02 25-Sep
EM KEA H 13-Oct Fri Mon, Oct-09 05-Oct Tue, Oct-10 03-Oct Sun, Oct-08 01-Oct Sun, Oct-08 01-Oct Mon, Oct-02 25-Sep
CTM ISTMO H 15-Oct Sun Wed, Oct-11 07-Oct Thu, Oct-12 05-Oct Tue, Oct-10 03-Oct Tue, Oct-10 03-Oct Wed, Oct-04 27-Sep
TROPIC HOPE H 15-Oct Sun Wed, Oct-11 07-Oct Thu, Oct-12 05-Oct Tue, Oct-10 03-Oct Tue, Oct-10 03-Oct Wed, Oct-04 27-Sep
MSC NISHA V H 15-Oct Sun Wed, Oct-11 07-Oct Thu, Oct-12 05-Oct Tue, Oct-10 03-Oct Tue, Oct-10 03-Oct Wed, Oct-04 27-Sep
MSC SURABAYA VIII H 18-Oct Wed Sat, Oct-14 10-Oct Sun, Oct-15 08-Oct Fri, Oct-13 06-Oct Fri, Oct-13 06-Oct Fri, Oct-06 29-Sep
LAGARFOSS H 18-Oct Wed Sat, Oct-14 10-Oct Sun, Oct-15 08-Oct Fri, Oct-13 06-Oct Fri, Oct-13 06-Oct Fri, Oct-06 29-Sep
CMA CGM JULES VERNE H 19-Oct Thu Sun, Oct-15 11-Oct Mon, Oct-16 09-Oct Sat, Oct-14 07-Oct Sat, Oct-14 07-Oct Fri, Oct-06 29-Sep
VISTULA MAERSK H 20-Oct Fri Mon, Oct-16 12-Oct Tue, Oct-17 10-Oct Sun, Oct-15 08-Oct Sun, Oct-15 08-Oct Mon, Oct-09 02-Oct
TROPIC LISSETTE H 22-Oct Sun Wed, Oct-18 14-Oct Thu, Oct-19 12-Oct Tue, Oct-17 10-Oct Tue, Oct-17 10-Oct Wed, Oct-11 04-Oct
MSC PRATITI H 23-Oct Mon Thu, Oct-19 15-Oct Fri, Oct-20 13-Oct Wed, Oct-18 11-Oct Wed, Oct-18 11-Oct Thu, Oct-12 05-Oct
BAKKAFOSS H 25-Oct Wed Sat, Oct-21 17-Oct Sun, Oct-22 15-Oct Fri, Oct-20 13-Oct Fri, Oct-20 13-Oct Fri, Oct-13 06-Oct
CMA CGM A. LINCOLN H 26-Oct Thu Sun, Oct-22 18-Oct Mon, Oct-23 16-Oct Sat, Oct-21 14-Oct Sat, Oct-21 14-Oct Fri, Oct-13 06-Oct
ONE OWL H 27-Oct Fri Mon, Oct-23 19-Oct Tue, Oct-24 17-Oct Sun, Oct-22 15-Oct Sun, Oct-22 15-Oct Mon, Oct-16 09-Oct
ONE SWAN H 27-Oct Fri Mon, Oct-23 19-Oct Tue, Oct-24 17-Oct Sun, Oct-22 15-Oct Sun, Oct-22 15-Oct Mon, Oct-16 09-Oct
CMA CGM PARANAGUA H 28-Oct Sat Tue, Oct-24 20-Oct Wed, Oct-25 18-Oct Mon, Oct-23 16-Oct Mon, Oct-23 16-Oct Tue, Oct-17 10-Oct
MSC FREEPORT H 29-Oct Sun Wed, Oct-25 21-Oct Thu, Oct-26 19-Oct Tue, Oct-24 17-Oct Tue, Oct-24 17-Oct Wed, Oct-18 11-Oct
ONE FALCON (W) H 30-Oct Mon Thu, Oct-26 22-Oct Fri, Oct-27 20-Oct Wed, Oct-25 18-Oct Wed, Oct-25 18-Oct Thu, Oct-19 12-Oct
MSC QINGDAO H 01-Nov Wed Sat, Oct-28 24-Oct Sun, Oct-29 22-Oct Fri, Oct-27 20-Oct Fri, Oct-27 20-Oct Fri, Oct-20 13-Oct
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TROPIC HOPE H 01-Oct Sun
X PRESS SAGARMALA H 02-Oct Mon
ONE CYGNUS H 02-Oct Mon
MSC HANNAH H 02-Oct Mon
BAKKAFOSS H 04-Oct Wed
CMA CGM ANDROMEDA H 05-Oct Thu
VOLGA MAERSK H 06-Oct Fri
MSC  MELISSA H 08-Oct Sun
TROPIC LISSETTE H 08-Oct Sun
MSC ALYSSA H 10-Oct Tue
SKOGAFOSS H 11-Oct Wed
CMA CGM G. WASHINGTON H 12-Oct Thu
ONE CRANE H 13-Oct Fri
ONE WREN H 13-Oct Fri
ONE FALCON (E) H 13-Oct Fri
EM KEA H 13-Oct Fri
CTM ISTMO H 15-Oct Sun
TROPIC HOPE H 15-Oct Sun
MSC NISHA V H 15-Oct Sun
MSC SURABAYA VIII H 18-Oct Wed
LAGARFOSS H 18-Oct Wed
CMA CGM JULES VERNE H 19-Oct Thu
VISTULA MAERSK H 20-Oct Fri
TROPIC LISSETTE H 22-Oct Sun
MSC PRATITI H 23-Oct Mon
BAKKAFOSS H 25-Oct Wed
CMA CGM A. LINCOLN H 26-Oct Thu
ONE OWL H 27-Oct Fri
ONE SWAN H 27-Oct Fri
CMA CGM PARANAGUA H 28-Oct Sat
MSC FREEPORT H 29-Oct Sun
ONE FALCON (W) H 30-Oct Mon
MSC QINGDAO H 01-Nov Wed

VESSELS/
NAVIRES

PORT CUT-OFF 
HALIF / HALTERM

DATE LIMITE

CUT OFF TIME/
DATE LIMITE (LOCAL)

0800 hrs

Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP

Sat, Sep-23 16-Sep Wed, Sep-20 13-Sep Fri, Sep-22 15-Sep Thu, Sep-28 21-Sep
Sun, Sep-24 17-Sep Thu, Sep-21 14-Sep Sat, Sep-23 16-Sep Fri, Sep-29 22-Sep
Sun, Sep-24 17-Sep Thu, Sep-21 14-Sep Sat, Sep-23 16-Sep Fri, Sep-29 22-Sep
Sun, Sep-24 17-Sep Thu, Sep-21 14-Sep Sat, Sep-23 16-Sep Fri, Sep-29 22-Sep
Tue, Sep-26 19-Sep Sat, Sep-23 16-Sep Mon, Sep-25 18-Sep Sun, Oct-01 24-Sep
Wed, Sep-27 20-Sep Sun, Sep-24 17-Sep Tue, Sep-26 19-Sep Mon, Oct-02 25-Sep
Thu, Sep-28 21-Sep Mon, Sep-25 18-Sep Wed, Sep-27 20-Sep Tue, Oct-03 26-Sep
Sat, Sep-30 23-Sep Wed, Sep-27 20-Sep Fri, Sep-29 22-Sep Thu, Oct-05 28-Sep
Sat, Sep-30 23-Sep Wed, Sep-27 20-Sep Fri, Sep-29 22-Sep Thu, Oct-05 28-Sep
Mon, Oct-02 25-Sep Fri, Sep-29 22-Sep Sun, Oct-01 24-Sep Sat, Oct-07 30-Sep
Tue, Oct-03 26-Sep Sat, Sep-30 23-Sep Mon, Oct-02 25-Sep Sun, Oct-08 01-Oct
Wed, Oct-04 27-Sep Sun, Oct-01 24-Sep Tue, Oct-03 26-Sep Mon, Oct-09 02-Oct
Thu, Oct-05 28-Sep Mon, Oct-02 25-Sep Wed, Oct-04 27-Sep Tue, Oct-10 03-Oct
Thu, Oct-05 28-Sep Mon, Oct-02 25-Sep Wed, Oct-04 27-Sep Tue, Oct-10 03-Oct
Thu, Oct-05 28-Sep Mon, Oct-02 25-Sep Wed, Oct-04 27-Sep Tue, Oct-10 03-Oct
Thu, Oct-05 28-Sep Mon, Oct-02 25-Sep Wed, Oct-04 27-Sep Tue, Oct-10 03-Oct
Sat, Oct-07 30-Sep Wed, Oct-04 27-Sep Fri, Oct-06 29-Sep Thu, Oct-12 05-Oct
Sat, Oct-07 30-Sep Wed, Oct-04 27-Sep Fri, Oct-06 29-Sep Thu, Oct-12 05-Oct
Sat, Oct-07 30-Sep Wed, Oct-04 27-Sep Fri, Oct-06 29-Sep Thu, Oct-12 05-Oct
Tue, Oct-10 03-Oct Sat, Oct-07 30-Sep Mon, Oct-09 02-Oct Sun, Oct-15 08-Oct
Tue, Oct-10 03-Oct Sat, Oct-07 30-Sep Mon, Oct-09 02-Oct Sun, Oct-15 08-Oct
Wed, Oct-11 04-Oct Sun, Oct-08 01-Oct Tue, Oct-10 03-Oct Mon, Oct-16 09-Oct
Thu, Oct-12 05-Oct Mon, Oct-09 02-Oct Wed, Oct-11 04-Oct Tue, Oct-17 10-Oct
Sat, Oct-14 07-Oct Wed, Oct-11 04-Oct Fri, Oct-13 06-Oct Thu, Oct-19 12-Oct
Sun, Oct-15 08-Oct Thu, Oct-12 05-Oct Sat, Oct-14 07-Oct Fri, Oct-20 13-Oct
Tue, Oct-17 10-Oct Sat, Oct-14 07-Oct Mon, Oct-16 09-Oct Sun, Oct-22 15-Oct

Wed, Oct-18 11-Oct Sun, Oct-15 08-Oct Tue, Oct-17 10-Oct Mon, Oct-23 16-Oct
Thu, Oct-19 12-Oct Mon, Oct-16 09-Oct Wed, Oct-18 11-Oct Tue, Oct-24 17-Oct
Thu, Oct-19 12-Oct Mon, Oct-16 09-Oct Wed, Oct-18 11-Oct Tue, Oct-24 17-Oct
Fri, Oct-20 13-Oct Tue, Oct-17 10-Oct Thu, Oct-19 12-Oct Wed, Oct-25 18-Oct
Sat, Oct-21 14-Oct Wed, Oct-18 11-Oct Fri, Oct-20 13-Oct Thu, Oct-26 19-Oct
Sun, Oct-22 15-Oct Thu, Oct-19 12-Oct Sat, Oct-21 14-Oct Fri, Oct-27 20-Oct
Tue, Oct-24 17-Oct Sat, Oct-21 14-Oct Mon, Oct-23 16-Oct Sun, Oct-29 22-Oct

1830 hrs1600 hrs

MONCTON

1500 hrs

WINNIPEG

1700 hrs

VANCOUVERSASKATOON


